

PC No. 136/16
Neha Mahajan Vs. State etc.

05.12.16

Present : Sh. Dharmender Kumar, Counsel for the petitioner
Sh. M. S. Khan, Counsel for the respondent no.4

Track report in respect of service of respondent no. 8, 9 & 10 is not complete.

Let fresh steps be taken for service of respondent no. 8, 9 & 10 on filing PF/ international registered AD as well as through international approved Courier.

Let these respondent no. 8, 9 & 10 be also served by way of publication in international newspaper "Statesman". All the notices be given dasti.

Affidavit of service alongwith track report be filed on the next date of hearing.

List this matter for service of respondents on 17.02.17.

(Talwant Singh)
Distt. & Sessions Judge (East)
KKD Courts, Delhi/05.12.16