

PC No.136/16

Neha Mahajan v. State & Ors.

30.05.2018

Present : Sh. Dharmender Kuamr, ld. counsel for petitioner.

Sh. Arun Saxena, proxy for Sh. M S Khan, ld.
counsel for respondent No.4/reviewist.

Further time is sought to place the FDR, in terms of
order passed by Ld. District Judge, dated 06.04.2017.

Put up on 12.07.2018 for FDR and further
arguments thereupon.

(Sanatan Prasad)

Additional District Judge-01

(East)/KKD/Delhi / 30.05.18