

PC No.136/16
Neha Mahajan Vs. State.

31.03.2022

At 2.20 p.m.

Present : None.

None has appeared despite several calls since morning.

In the interest of justice, be put up on 09.06.2022 for purpose fixed in terms of the order sheet dated 16.09.2021.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi//31.03.2022(A)