

02.07.2024

Pr: Sh. Sunder Lal, Id. Counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.

Sh. Mukesh Anand, Id. Counsel for defendant with AR Dr. Raghuram
Ayyagari of defendant.

It is submitted by Id. Counsel for defendant that an advance copy of WS is supplied to the other side and he shall file the WS during the course of the day.

Put up for replication, if any, completion of pleadings, admission/denial of documents and framing of issues on 09.08.2024.

(Pooja Jain)
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-02.07.2024